
CEI - CEN   Kurgjärve - Haanja

  Nordic Baltic Championships 2013  ESTONIA

24.05.2013 26.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Lone AALEKJEAR HANSEN **** (DEN)

Chief Steward : Mohammed Khalfan AL YAMMAHI **** (UAE)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Hallvard SOMMERSETH **** (UAE)

Dr.Roula HASSAN *** (UAE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 3 CEI* 80 Km

09:16:42
09:18:52
09:58:52

 39

02:18:52
16,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:10

TIKK JOOSEP

ESTONIA

PARAGON
103OW88/2006 Chestnut Erp Gelding/

1  82Nr.
11:27:40
11:35:38
12:15:38

 63

01:36:46
14,880

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:58 00:17:33

13:08:11
  80

19,410

FINISH / KM

00:52:33

13:25:44

TOTAL

16,656 Km/h
04:48:11

1/4/0/0/0/0/1

16,850c.km/h 16,040 16,656

09:18:16
09:21:16
10:01:16

 39

02:21:16
16,560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:00

MARTINAVICIUS VYTAUTAS

LITHUANIA

SENEGALAS
103FZ12/2003 Bay Trak Gelding/

2  80Nr.
11:31:58
11:35:11
12:15:11

 63

01:33:55
15,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:13 00:08:47

13:31:13
  80

13,420

FINISH / KM

01:16:02

13:40:00

TOTAL

15,423 Km/h
05:11:13

 + 00:23:02

3/3/0/0/0/0/2

16,560c.km/h 16,070 15,423

09:59:36
10:01:44
10:41:44

 39

03:01:44
12,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:08

LILJEDAHL NADIA

SWEDEN

NADDE
102W688/2004   Gelding/

3  85Nr.
12:18:01
12:20:36
13:00:36

 63

01:38:52
14,570

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:35 00:04:30

14:03:16
  80

16,280

FINISH / KM

01:02:40

14:07:46

TOTAL

13,983 Km/h
05:43:16

 + 00:55:05

6/5/0/0/0/0/3

12,880c.km/h 13,470 13,983

09:54:58
09:56:45
10:36:45

 39

02:56:45
13,240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:47

KÄRKKANEN KARI

FINLAND

AVIALIS LT OX
103UB61/2002 Chestnut Arab Gelding/

4  84Nr.
12:20:32
12:25:46
13:05:46

 63

01:49:01
13,210

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:14 00:05:23

14:27:19
  80

12,510

FINISH / KM

01:21:33

14:32:42

TOTAL

13,068 Km/h
06:07:19

 + 01:19:08

4/6/0/0/0/0/4

13,240c.km/h 13,230 13,068

09:55:03
09:57:18
10:37:18

 39

02:57:18
13,200

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:15

REEM SHAABAN IBRAHIM

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

ANNA OX
1032U64/2002 Bay Arab Mare/

 83Nr.  63Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

13,200c.km/h

09:16:28
09:19:09
09:59:09

 39

02:19:09
16,820

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:41

ROHTLA ANNE

ESTONIA

FATAS ZANZIBAAR
103EX15/2004 Grey Arab Gelding/

 81Nr.
11:27:34
11:29:16
12:09:16

 63

01:30:07
15,980

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:42

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

16,820c.km/h 16,490

Main Sponsor : Mr.Ali Mohammad Al Muhairi - United Arab Emirates


